
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00291, Northwest Blvd

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-90  0.13 Mi W of end of EB On Ramp IC #12

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 41,083

 43,065
 36,130

Kootenai (28)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 21

 20,110

 21,192
 17,406

 20,973

 21,873
 18,724

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 40,558

W DIR - - - - - - 20,482

E DIR - - - - - - 20,076

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

34,434 42,336 42,280 42,879 44,036 48,039 40,280

18,462 21,538 21,251 21,767 22,569 24,163 20,218

15,972 20,798 21,029 21,112 21,467 23,876 20,062

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

33,657 - - - - - -

17,739 - - - - - -

15,918 - - - - - -

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

- - - - 44,203 47,435 39,409

- - - - 22,728 23,731 20,102

- - - - 21,475 23,704 19,307

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

32,085 39,651 41,244 41,112 43,170 46,208 38,409

16,914 20,234 20,899 20,961 22,107 23,234 19,536

15,171 19,417 20,345 20,151 21,063 22,974 18,873

30 31 - - - - -

30,205 39,617 - - - - -

16,340 20,468 - - - - -

13,865 19,149 - - - - -

MADW 32,595 40,535 41,762 41,996 43,803 47,227 39,664

STDEV 1,869 1,560 733 1,249 555 933 969

DAYFAC 1.26 1.01 0.98 0.98 0.94 0.87 1.04

October 2011
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